
Cheese Burger 
Beef Pattie, Cheese & Your Choice Of BBQ Sauce Or Tomato
Sauce
Chicken Burger 
Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce & Mayonnaise.
Beef Bolognese 
Lean Beef Bolognese With Wholemeal Protein Pasta. Served
In A Rich Tomato And Hidden Vegetable Sauce.
Dino Snacks 
Popcorn Chicken 
Mini Pizza
Ham & Cheese or Ham & Pineapple.
Nachos
Beef Or Vegetarian Nachos. Served With Organic Gluten Free
Corn Chips.
Meat Pie 
Sausage Roll 
Garlic Bread
Gluten Free Party Pies 
Gluten Free Party Sausage Rolls 
Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets 
Quorn "Chicken'' Vegan Nuggets 
Sauce Squeeze Packet
Tomato, BBQ Or Sweet & Sour
Toppings
Light Sour Cream Or Guacamole

W H O L E M E A L  W R A P S
Barnsley Wrap
2 Crumbed Chicken Tenders, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise
Pizza Wrap 
Pizza Sauce, Ham & Grated Cheese
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Light Sour Cream &
Mild Sweet Chilli Sauce

S A N D W I C H E S / R O L L S
Ham & Salad 
Egg & Lettuce 
Cheese & Tomato 
Ham & Cheese
Vegemite

Chill J
Sparkling Fruit Juice 
Juice Bomb
Sparkling Fruit Juice
Fruit Juice
Apple Blackcurrant, Orange Passionfruit,
Orange & Apple
Oak Flavoured Milk 
Chocolate or Strawberry
Sanitarium Up & Go 
Chocolate or Strawberry
Bottled Water

Frozen Milk Shots
 Snapstix 
Mony TNT
Vanilla Ice Cream Cup
Frozen Juice Cup
Moosies 
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt

Red Rock Deli Sea Salt Chips
Sour Cream & Chive Grainwaves
Popcorn 
Fruit Salad in Juice Cup
Sultana Box
Frozen Oranges 
Frozen Grapes 
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Download The Qkr! App Today, You can find
our canteen online for weekly specials & easy
ordering!

$3.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$5.00

$5.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.80
$2.20

$2.50
$2.50
$1.60
$2.80
$2.80
$2.50
$2.50
$0.45

$0.45

$1.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$0.40
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.60
$2.20

Barnsley Public School Canteen Menu

$5.00

$5.00


