Barnsley Public School Canteen Menu

FROM TERM I

HOT LUNCHES		2025	
Cheese Burger	\$5.00	2025	
Beef Pattie, Cheese & Your Choice Of BBQ Sauce Or Tomato			
Sauce	\$5.00		
Chicken Burger	\$5.00		
Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce & Mayonnaise.	¢E 00		
Beef Bolognese	\$5.00		
Lean Beef Bolognese With Wholemeal Protein Pasta. Served In A Rich Tomato And Hidden Vegetable Sauce.			
Dino Snacks	\$2.50	SNACKS	
Popcorn Chicken	\$2.50	Red Rock Deli Sea Salt Chips	\$1.50
Mini Pizza	\$2.50	Sour Cream & Chive Grainwaves	\$1.50
Ham & Cheese or Ham & Pineapple.	AF 00	Popcorn	\$1.00
Nachos	\$5.00	Fruit Salad in Juice Cup	\$1.00
Beef Or Vegetarian Nachos. Served With Organic Gluten Free		Sultana Box	\$1.00
Corn Chips. Meat Pie	40.50	Frozen Oranges	\$1.00
	\$2.50	Frozen Grapes	\$1.00
Sausage Roll Garlic Bread	\$2.50	·	
	\$1.60	ICEBLOCKS	
Gluten Free Party Pies	\$2.80		Å0.40
Gluten Free Party Sausage Rolls	\$2.80	Frozen Milk Shots	\$0.40
Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets	\$2.50	Snapstix	\$1.00
Quorn "Chicken" Vegan Nuggets	\$2.50	Mony TNT	\$1.00
Sauce Squeeze Packet Tomato, BBQ Or Sweet & Sour	\$0.45	Vanilla Ice Cream Cup	\$1.50
Toppings	\$0.45	Frozen Juice Cup	\$1.00
Light Sour Cream Or Guacamole		Moosies	\$1.60
3		Twisted Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.20
WHOLEMEAL WRAPS		DRINKS	
Barnsley Wrap	\$5.00	DRINKS	
2 Crumbed Chicken Tenders, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise		Chill J	\$2.50
Pizza Wrap	\$3.00	Sparkling Fruit Juice	
Pizza Sauce, Ham & Grated Cheese		Juice Bomb	\$2.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$5.00	Sparkling Fruit Juice	
Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Light Sour Cream & Mild Sweet Chilli Sauce		Fruit Juice	\$2.50
Mild Sweet Chilli Stuce		Apple Blackcurrant, Orange Passionfrui Orange & Apple	it,
SANDWICHES/ROLLS		Oak Flavoured Milk	\$2.50
Ham & Salad	\$5.00	Chocolate or Strawberry	
Egg & Lettuce	\$3.50 \$3.50	Sanitarium Up & Go	\$2.50
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50 \$2.50	Chocolate or Strawberry Bottled Water	\$1.00
Cheese & Tulliulu	₹ 2.5 U	Domed Waler	¥±.00



\$2.80

\$2.20

Ham & Cheese

Vegemite